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Three-flap folder 
Format A4 - universal. 
Closure by vertical elastic band. 
Opaque PP to protect your strategic data.  
Bottom flap fitted with slot for business card.  
Spine label 140 x 30 mm to get organised. 
Robust conception: PP 300 microns. 

Light and easily transportable 

Order code 400060988  

Practical spine label  

Lightweight and  
smooth touch  
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L folder 
Format A4 - universal.  
Opaque PP to keep your documents confidential. 
Bottom closure: documents do not fall out. 
Robust conception: PP 300 microns. 
Smart cover with printed design. 

Ideal for storing loose documents on the move  

Order code 400061020  

Bottom closure: no loss  



Easy insertion  

Practical spine label  

Ringbinder 
Format A4 – 2 solid 2,5 cm metal rings Opaque 
PP  to protect your strategic data Spine label to get  
organised. Smooth rounded corners Robust concep-
tion: PP 650 microns Light weight  and easy to store  

Order code 400061022  

Easy to name	 Opaque cover  

Display book 
Format A4 – universal. 
Opaque PP to protect your strategic data. 
Spine label 14mm to get organised. 
Robust conception: PP 450 mµ.  
Fitted with 20 pockets made of PP 55 mµ. 
Easy document insertion system. 

Preserve your documents from the elements
 
Order code 400061021  

Filing box 
Format A4 - universal standard format 24x32cm.  
Opaque PP to keep your documents confidential.  
Easy to close thanks to its snap button. 
Spine label 40mm to get organised. 
Finger hole for an easy prehension. 
Robust conception: PP 650 microns. 

Designed for long-term paper storage  

Order code 400060989  

Quick identification  Smart finger hole  
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Pocket ring books 
Small practical ring binders with 6-ring mechanism.  
With two pockets on page 2 and transparent pocket  
on page 3. Made from durable PVC on board.  
Contains no sheets or index. 
Content: pockets and sheets available to be ordered  
additional.  

Product	 Order code 

Ringbinder	 100400370  

Format  

15.2 x 8.9 cm   

Capacity  

13 mm  

Packaging  

80 pcs.  
Paper sheets	 100400372  50 sheets  130 pcs  

Ringbinder	 100400369  12.7 x 7.6 cm  13 mm  144 pcs.  
Paper sheets	 100400371  50 sheets  130 pcs  

Ring binder - for CDs and DVDs 
Ring binders to store CD and DVD together with cover sheets  and booklets, 
without the cover, to save space and get  organizided. The ring binders 
are made from black PP and the  design insert sheets can be replaced 
with  personalized design.  The ring binder is delivered with 20 pockets. 
Additional  pockets for CD binder can be ordered. Format: 21 x 23 cm, 
spine width 5 cm. 
Mechanism 2D-rings with 4.0 cm capacity.  
	  

DVD binder   

Capacity  Product  Order code   

20  

Pockets  

20  100400265  
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Cover in durable PP film with ribbed surface.  
With document pocket on inside of cover.  
Format A4.  
Spine width 3.0 cm.  
Mechanism 2-rings.  
Capacity 2.5 cm. 
Packed in 10 pcs. boxes. 

Colour	 Order code 

Transparent	 100400229 
Black	 100400230  
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Business card box 
Made from powder coated steel with smoke  
coloured lid. Front and back can be extended  
for easy access. Max. business card size is 55  
x 90 mm. Supplied with 20-part alphabetical  
plastic tabbed index. Capacity: 600 cards. 

Order code  100081000  

Business card album 
Can hold 96 business cards. Made of PVC  
with rigid cover. 
Format 12 x 25.5 cm  

Colour 

Black 
  

Order code 

100206512 
  

Business card albums 
With extra pockets for business cards and alphabetical index. Business card album. Fitted with 4-ring 16 mm D-mechanism  45-
65-45. Six pockets holding 48 business cards size 100 x 55 mm and six pockets holding 36 business cards size 100 x 74 mm. 
Packed in 10 pcs. box. The front page is designed not to cover the index when the album is closed. 
Format: 25 x 14.5 cm.  

Order code 100400373 

Extra pockets 
For business cards, ref. no.100400373 for four cards. Pockets are made from  0.12 mm environmentally-friendly, hard-wearing,  
acid-free, copy-safe PP film. Capacity 8 business cards size 100 x 55 mm. Packed in 10 pcs. bag. 
Format: 24 x 12 cm.  

Order code 100400367  
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A5 supplied in 25 pcs. pack. Format:  
160  x 230 mm. Suitable for C5 envelope.   

Format  

A5 
A5 
  

Colour	 Order code  

Blue 
White 
  

100400329 
100400330 
  

i  All folders mechanism are  
European standard 8 cm  

Quotation folders - 
with coloured back cover  
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With glass-clear front and colour-matching spine and back cover.  
Full length label on spine. Made from PP.  

A4 supplied in 50 pcs. box. Format: 230 x  230 mm.  
Suitable for C4 envelope.   

Format  

A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4  

Colour  

Blue 
Green 
Grey 
Yellow 
White 
Red 
Black 
Light blue  

Order code  

100400991 
100400992 
100400993 
100400994 
100400995 
100400996 
100400672 
100400676  

Quotation folder  
- with coloured back cover 
A4 + extra width for pockets, indices or dividers. With 
glass-clear front and colour-matching spine and back cover. 
Full  length label on spine and transparent pocket on inner 
back  cover.  

Format  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+
A4+ 

Colour  

Blue 
Green 
White 
Red 
Black
White, pack of 5
Black, pack of 5  

Order code  

100400660 
100400661 
100400663 
100400664 
100400665
400102568
400102567  
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Managers File  
-with Business Card Pocket 
Front and back cover in rigid coloured PVC.  La-
bel for business card on front cover. Extra  width 
for pockets, indices or dividers. Suitable  for  C4 
envelope.   

Format 

A4+ 

Colour  

Blue 

Order code  

100551486 

Presentation Folder 
-with double front cover 

Hard-wearing PVC deluxe folder. With double  
clear front cover for insertion. Transparent  
pocket on inner back cover. Extra width for  
pockets, indices or dividers. Suitable for C4  
envelope.  

Format  

A4 
A4  

Colour	 Order code  

White 
Black  

100080952 
100551485  

Quotation Folder   
-de luxe 
A4 Hard-wearing deluxe folder. Crystal-clear  
front and grey back cover. With transparent  
pocket on inner back cover. Extra width for  
pockets, indices or dividers. Suitable for  C4  
envelope. Material: PVC  

Format  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+  

Colour  

Blue 
Green 
White 
Red 
Black  

Order code  

100551479 
100551480 
100551481 
100551482 
100551483  
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Presentation binders   
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Panorama 3 presentation binders is a range of high quality  
vacumed 150 micron PVC on board binders. With 160 micron  
insert pockets on both front, spine and backside of the binder. 
Low horizontal pocket inside. Packed 10 pcs. in a box.   

Format	 pockets	 Spine with  

A5 
A4 

A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 

A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A3  

Colour  

White 
White 

White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 

White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White  

Capacity sheets  

87 
40 

40 
62 
62 
75 
75 
87 

100 
100 
112 
130 
130 
150 
62  

Capacity  

280 
140 

140 
210 
210 
240 
240 
280 

340 
340 
360 
410 
410 
480 
210  

Rings  

2 D-rings 
2 O-rings 

4 O-rings 
2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
2 D-rings 

2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings  

6,2 cm 
2,6 cm 

3,5 cm 
3,1 cm 
4,2 cm 
4,3 cm 
5,0 cm 
4,3 cm 

5,2 cm 
6,5 cm 
6,5 cm 
6,5 cm 
7,6 cm 
7,6 cm 
4,2 cm  

Packaging  

10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 

10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 

10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box  

Order code  

400044185 
400044186 

400044187 
400044210 
400044211 
400044212 
400044213 
400044214 

400044216 
400044217 
400044219 
400044221 
400044220 
100400445 
100400447  

Insert Display Books  
Display books with clear A4 pocket on the front cover for insertion of printed  
material etc. With PP pockets bound in a rigid cover. Welded front pocket for  
perfekt fit of A4 format. With 10,20 or 40 fixed pockets. Avaliable in black.  

Format  

A4 
A4 
A4  

Pockets  

10 
20 
40  

Colour  

Black 
Black 
Black  

Order code  

100400170 
100400171 
100400176  
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Display Books 
Display books supplied with PP pockets welded  
into a semi-rigid cover. Safe for photocopies,  
laser prints, photos etc. Business card pocket on  
the front cover.  

Format  

A5 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A3 upright 
A3 oblong  

Pockets  

20 
10 
10 
20 
20 
20  

Colour  

Black 
Black 
Blue 
Black 
Black 
Black  

Order code  

100551594 
100551576 
100551577 
100551579 
100400167 
100551590  

Presentation binders  
Insert 2 presentation binders is a range of  
high quality  binders. Made from 
environmentally-friendly PP. Clear pocket 
on  front and spine for insertion of printed  
material etc. The PP material makes the file  
safe for copies so the print does not stick to  
the plastic.  

Capacity  
sheetsFormat	 pockets	 Spine with  Colour  Rings  

Welded 
front pocket  Packaging  Order code  

A5 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4-Maxi 
A4-Maxi 
A4-Maxi 
A4-Maxi 
A4-Maxi 
A4-Maxi  

White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
White 
Black 
White 
White 
White 
White  

Capacity  

62 
40 
40 
50 
50 
62 
100 
100 
75 
75 
75 
75 
162 
175  

210 
140 
140 
170 
170 
210 
340 
340 
240 
240 
240 
240 
520 
560  

2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 O-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
2 D-rings 
4 D-rings 
LAF 2-rings  

4.5 cm 
2.5 cm 
2.5 cm 
3.5 cm 
4.0 cm 
4.5 cm 
5.5 cm 
6.0 cm 
5.0 cm 
4.5 cm 
4.5 cm 
5.0 cm 
9.0 cm 
9.0 cm  

236 x 210
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 269 
312 x 277 
312 x 277 
312 x 277 
312 x 277 
312 x 277 
312 x 277  

Board with  

- 
- 
yes 
yes 
- 
- 
- 
yes 
- 
- 
yes 
- 
- 
-  

25 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box

400001369 
400001335 
400001372 
400001373 
400001347 
400005837 
400001475 
400001286 
400001357 
400001358 
400001362 
400001364 
400009440 
400001284  
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Clip file  
- with  metal clip 
PP Clip file with metal clip for holding unpunched  
paper. Capacity for up to 30 sheets of paper. With  
transparent front cover and coloured spine and  
back cover. Ideal for quotations and reports.  

Colour	 Order code  

White 
Black  

Capacity  

30 sheets 
30 sheets  

100400291 
100551598  

Slide Binders  
For A4 sheets. Made from environmentally-friendly  
PS. With rounded corners. Capacity: 15-50 pages  
(80 g/m2). Can be used together with cover, ref.  
no. 100400650. Packed in boxes of 100 pcs.  

Colour	 Capacity  

White 
Black 
White 
Black  

Capacity  

15 sheets 
15 sheets 
50 sheets 
50 sheets  

3 mm 
3 mm 
4 mm
4 mm  

Order code  

100400279 
100400280 
100400281
100400282  

	   

Slide binder folders 
A4 slide binder folders open 3 sides.   
Made from 0.12 mm PP.  
Sets of 5 pcs. assorted colours in a bag  Packed 
in boxes of 80 pcs.  

Signature book - 
and  sorting file 
Signature book and sorting file in A4  
size with 8 indices. Index pockets on  
front page. Expanding spine provides  
large capacity. Made from  environ-
mentally-friendly PP. Comes with  elastic 
closure. 
Capacity: 8 x 40-50 A4 sheets.  

Order code 100551595  
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Format  

A5 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 maxi 
A3 oblong  

Dividers - Strong-Line 
Coloured dividers without print on tabs. Made from  strong, 
durable PP. Index sheet with Strong-Line  reinforcement strip 
around the punched holes. Maxi  versions are wider than 
normal so they can be used  together with pockets without 
the tabs being covered up.   

Division  

5-part  
5-part  
10-part  
12-part  
10-part  
5-part  

front 
-sheet	 Packaging	 Order code  

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes  

30 pcs. box 
30 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box  

100551623 
100205041 
100205037 
100205039 
100205044 
100551624  

Indices - Strong-Line 
A4 format. Grey indices with print on tabs.   
Printable index sheet with Strong-Line  reinforce-
ment strip around the punched holes.  Made from 
strong, durable PP. Supplied in  polybags. 30 bags 
per box.  

Type	 Division	 frontsheet	 Packaging	 Order code 

Numerical  

Numerical 
Numerical 
Numerical 
Numerical 
Numerical 
Annual  

1 - 5  
1 - 10 
1 - 12 
1 - 20 
1 - 31 
1 - 54 
Jan - Dec  

Yes  
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes  

30 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box  
20 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
10 pcs. box 
20 pcs. box  

100204680  
100204665 
100204668 
100204674 
100204675 
100204678 
100204661  

Indices - Basic-Line 
A4 format. Grey indices made from strong,  
durable PP. indices -Type Division frontsheet  Packaging Basic-Line 

Type	 Division	 frontsheet	 Packaging	 Order code  

Numerical 
Alphabetical  
Alphabetical

1 - 100 
A - Z
A - Å  

- 
Yes
- 
 

5 pcs. box
10 pcs. box
30 pcs. box  

100211233 
100204741
400102566  
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Punched pockets - with Top Opening   
Clear pockets produced in  
acid-free, copy-safe PP film.  

Pocket cut flush folder 
- with top and left side opening 
Open at top and at the  
punched edge. Gives very  
easy access to the contents 
of  the pocket. Reinforced. 
Material:  PP, Anti-glare   

Thickness 	 Format	 Insert sheet   

Punched pocket 
- with left side opening 
Open at the punched edge.  
When this pocket is mounted 
in a ring mechanism the 
contents of the pocket cannot 
fall out. Material: PP  

Packaging	 Thickness Format	 Insert sheet	 Order code  

0.12 mm	 A4	 10 pcs. bag  
0.12 mm	 A4	 100 pcs. box
0.09 mm	 A4	 100 pcs. box
0.09 mm	 A4*	 100 pcs. box

Yes
-
-
-
  

Order code  

100206969 
400075077
400075076
400089676  

Packaging  

0.08 mm A4	 100 pcs. box   -  100400503  

*) Paper need to be punched.

Thickness	 Format	 Material	 Reinforced	 Packaging	 Insert sheet	 Order code

0.12 mm	 A4	 PP, Glass-clear	 -	 100 pcs. box	 -	 100206772

0.11 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 400073814
0.11 mm	 A4	 PP, Glass-clear	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 400073816

0.09 mm	 A4	 PP, Glass-clear	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 100206776
0.09 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 400070572
0.09 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 400075075

0.08 mm	 A5	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 100080919
0.08 mm	 A5	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100400317

0.06 mm	 A4	 PP, Glass-cleat	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 400073815
0.06 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 -	 400070549
0.06 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 400070573

0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 Yes	 100400921
0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Glass-cleat	 Yes	 100 pcs. box	 Yes	 100550231
0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 50 pcs. bag	 Yes	 400102569
0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 100 pcs. bag	 Yes	 400102570
0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100400919
0.04 mm	 A4	 PP, Anti-glare	 Yes	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100550097
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With punching and opening at  
the short side. Made from  clear, 
low-reflex PP, Anti-glare   which 
are safe for photocopies.  Packed 
in 10-pc. retail packs.  
Fits flip-over 100201953  

Thickness	 Format	 Packaging	 Insert sheet   Order code  

Pocket - extra wide 
Pocket made from 0.10 mm anti-glare  
PP. Measures 22 x 30 cm and is able to contain A4  
magazines, thick reports etc. The pockets comprise  
packs of 50 in a polybag with speakersheet.  

Document pocket - with flap  
A4 document pocket with flap opening to the right. Ideal  for keeping 
notes and small samples. Made from 0.13  mm durable PP.  

Colour	 Thickness	 Format	 Packaging	 Insert sheet	 Order code

Clear	 0.13 mm 	 A4	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100400908
White	 0.14 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089671
Blue	 0.14 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089672
Red	 0.14 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. boc	   -	 400089674
   

Pocket - for flip-over   

0.12 mm	 A4 - portrait	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100206970  
0.09 mm	 A3 - portrait	 10 pcs. bag	 Yes	 400089670  

Thickness	 Format	 Packaging	 Order code  

0.10 mm	 A4+  

Insert sheet   

50 pcs. bag	 Yes  

Card holders 
With top opening and welded  
along three other sides. Ideal for  
keeping documents, membership  
cards etc. Available in 5 different  
sizes. With thumb index for easy  
access to the contents. Material: PP  
orange peel. A3 are delivered 4 x  
25 pcs. in bag in a 100 pcs. box.  

100400504  
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Format	 Order code  

A3 
A4 
A5  

Thickness  

0.12 mm 
0.12 mm 
0.12 mm  

Packaging  

100 pcs. box  
100 pcs. box  
100 pcs. box   

Insert sheet  

Yes 
- 
-  

100400320 
100400321 
100400322  SP
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  Pockets - colour coded 
The colour-coded pocket is  equipped 
 with a coloured mark on  the right-hand side, 
which makes it  quick and easy to divide, file and  
find the papers inserted. The pocket is open at the 
top and the upper  right-hand side, which makes 
it  easy to insert papers and means you can flick 
through them without  removing them from the 
pocket.  Material: PP, anti-glare.  

Business card pockets 
For business cards, ref. no.100400373 for four cards. Pockets are made from  0.12  
mm environmentally-friendly, hard-wearing, acid-free, copy-safe PP film. Capacity 8  
business cards size 100 x 55 mm. Packed in 10 pcs. bag. Format: 24 x 12 cm. 

Order code 100400367  

Pockets   
- for postcards 

Special pockets made for holding standard  
size postcards, in format 10 x 15 cm. Each  
pocket can hold 4 postcards. Made from  
0.11 mm clear plastic. Can be filed in an  
A5 ring binder. Copy safe.  

Order code 100400922  

Pockets  
- for trading cards 
Fits 9 trading cards, size 64 x 89 mm.  
Made from environmentally-friendly film.  
Pack of 10 pockets. Can be inserted into  
an A4 ring binder. Copy safe.  

Order code 100550152  

Zip pockets 
Zip pocket with four holes for insertion in ring  
binder and zip welded on the right-hand side.  
The pocket’s outer dimensions correspond to  
the A5 and A4  format. Ideal for the storage 
of  loose items both in the office and at home.  
Packed in 10 pcs. bag.  

Size  

A4 
A5  

Order code  

100550062 
100550060  

Pockets  
- for business cards 

Spacious business card pocket with  
room for 20 cards. Same size as  
standard A4 pockets. Suitable for ring  
binders and lever arch files and for the  
Maxi index set. Copy safe.  

Order code 100080937  

Colour	 Thickness	 Format	 Packaging	 Insert sheet	 Order code

White	 0.08 mm 	 A4	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100400318
Blue	 0.08 mm 	 A4	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100551569
Green	 0.08 mm 	 A4	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100551570
Yellow	 0.08 mm 	 A4	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100551571
Red	 0.08 mm 	 A4	 25 pcs. bag	 Yes	 100551572
   
White	 0.12 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089629
Blue	 0.12 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089626
Green	 0.12 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089625
Yellow	 0.12 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089627
Red	 0.12 mm 	 A4	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089628
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Photo pockets 
Photo pockets made from acid-free,  
environmentally-friendly film. With  
multi-holes. For inserting in photo ring  
binders. Packed in polybag with insert  
sheet. Multi holes for inserting in photo  
ring binders. Copy safe.  

Format 	 Order code  Colour   Thickness  Capacity  Orientation  Packaging  Insert sheet  

A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4 
A4  

Clear 
Clear 
Clear / white 
Clear / black 
Clear 
Clear 
Clear  

0.08 mm 
0.10 mm 
0.09 mm 
0.09 mm 
0.10 mm 
0.10 mm 
0.10 mm  

8 Photos 
8 Photos 
8 Photos 
8 Photos 
4 Photos 
4 Photos 
8 Photos  

CD pocket - punched 
For 2 CDs. Punched pockets made from 0.18  mm 
environmentally friendly PP, which does  not damage 
the CDs. Format 29.0 x 21.0 cm.  Packed in bags 
of  5 pcs. 

Order code 100080933  

10 x 15 cm 
10 x 15 cm 
10 x 15 cm 
10 x 15 cm 
13 x 18 cm 
15 x 21 cm 
9 x 13 cm  

Portrait 
Portrait 
Portrait 
Portrait 
Landscape 
Landscape 
Portrait  

10 pcs. bag 
25 pcs. bag 
10 pcs. bag 
10 pcs. bag  
10 pcs. bag  
10 pcs. bag  
10 pcs. bag     

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes  

100080935 
100467032 
100550143 
100550146 
100080936 
100550140 
100550136  

CD pocket - self adhesive 
With self-adhesive line on the back. The glue is non-permanent,  
which makes it possible to move the pocket from one surface 
to  another. Comes  with  a  flexible  flap  at  the  top  to  ensure  
best  possible  protection  of  the  contents.  Made  from  0.085  
mm  PP.  Format 12.5 x 12.5 cm. Packed in bags of  25 pcs. 

Order code 100460963  

CD pocket - punched 
For 1 CD. Punched  pockets for CDs made  from 
0.18 mm environmentally friendly PP,  which does 
not damage the CDs. Format 13.0  x 15.0 cm. 
Packed  in bags of 5 pcs. 

Order code 100551464  
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Cut flush folders  
Open top and side. Non-skid surface prevents the folders to slide when  
stacked. With thumb index for easy access to the contents. Made from  
environmentally-friendly, anti-glare PP  

Cut flush folder  
A4 folder. Open 3 sides. Ideal for slide  
binders. Capacity approx. 70 sheets.  
Made from 0.12 mm clear PP. Packed  in 
5 pcs. bag. Aassorted colours.  

Order code 100400650  
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Format	 Thickness	 Colour	 Packaging	 Insert sheet	 Order code

A3	 0.12 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100400962

A4	 0.11 mm 	 Blue	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100080940
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Green	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100080941
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Yellow	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100080942
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Red	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100080943
A4	 0.11 mm 	 White	 100 pcs. box	   -	 100550165

A4	 0.11 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400075079
A4	 0.08 mm 	 Clear	 20 pcs. bag	   -	 400102571
A4	 0.08 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400075078
A4	 0.17 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089677
A4	 0.18 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400089678
A5	 0.10 mm 	 Clear	 100 pcs. box	   -	 400075119

A4	 0.11 mm 	 Blue	 10 pcs. bag	   Yes	 100550157
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Green	 10 pcs. bag	   Yes	 100550158
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Yellow	 10 pcs. bag	   Yes	 100550159
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Red	 10 pcs. bag	   Yes	 100550161
A4	 0.11 mm 	 Clear	 10 pcs. bag	   Yes	 100550160
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Work folder 
A4+ format 318 x 240 mm. With writing field on both  
front and back. Can be used for filling from both front and  
back.Metal cotter pin, international measure.  
Manufactured in environmentally-friendly 100%recycled  
cardboard.Packed in 100 pcs. box.  

Colour  

Blue 
Green 
Grey 
Yellow 
Red 
Orange  

Order code  

100090829 
100090830 
100090831 
100090832 
100090833 
100090834  

Flex suspension files  
- A4 / 330 mm 
Made from plastic-coated steel rail of 
uniform high quality, enabling the 
suspension files to slide easily and silently.  
The files have ready-printed writing areas  
on the front. Supplied with 50 mm tabs and  
insert labels for the number of files in the  
pack. Paper by natue certified. Capacity   
3,5 cm.  
Acid free cardboard. 
Packed in 25 pcs. box.  

Colour  

Green 
Yellow 
White 
Red 
Cobalt blue 
Grass green  

Order code  

100331442 
100331433 
100331434 
100331435 
100331432 
100331436  

Flex suspension files  
- Folio - oversize / 390 mm 

Made from plastic-coated steel rail of uniform  
high quality, enabling the suspension files to 
slide easily and silently. The files have ready- 
printed writing areas on the front. Supplied 
with 50 mm tabs and insert labels for the 
number of files in the pack. Paper by natue 
certified. Capacity  3,5 cm. 
Acid free cardboard. 
Packed in 25 pcs. box.  

Colour  

Green 
Yellow 
Red 
Cobalt blue 
Grass green  

Order code  

100331443 
100331438 
100331440 
100331437 
100331441  
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Three-flap folder  
A4+ format. Made from rigid 500 micron PP.  
With three inside flaps and round elastic closure.  
Business card pocket on front cover.  
Capacity 3.5 cm. Packed  in 12 pcs. box.   

Colour	 Order code

Clear  
Black  

100551604  
100551606  
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Three-flap folder  
With three internal flaps and elastic closure.  
Made from durable PP  with ribbed surface.  
Capacity 3.5 cm. Packed in 12 pcs. box. 
Colour: transparant 

Order code 100400239  

Clipboard - single 
- with jumbo clip 
Format: A4+/36 x 22 cm . Made from  
PVC plastic covered heavy duty 4 mm  card-
board. Packed in 10 pcs. box.  

Format  

A4+  

Colour  

Black 
  

Order code  

100080966 
  

Three-flap folder  
A4+ format. Made from soft PP. With three  
inside flaps and elastic closure. Label on front.  
Capaciry 1.5 cm. Packed in 25 pcs. box. 
Colour: black 

Order code 100400242  

Clipboard - single 
- with wire clip 
A4 format 35 x 23 cm. Basic clipboard 
with  strong board and clip mechanism. The  
mechanism has rubber corners that grip the  
paper tightly. 
Packed in 10 pcs. box.  

Order code 100202533  
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Clipboard - fold-over 
Format  

- with tooth clip 
Rigid double PVC cover with inside pocket  
and pen holder. Tooth clip mechanism  
ensures maximum grip on papers.  Packed 
in 10 pcs. box.  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 

A5  

Colour  

Blue 
Red 
Black 

Black  

Order code  

100551516 
100551518 
100202520 

100400425  

i  Avaliable in A5  

Magazine file  
White cardboard. A4 format. Made  
from 3 mm strong white currogated  
cardboard. With printed ”label” on  
front and spine. Spinewith 7.5 cm.  
Capacity 72 mm. Collapsible.  
Packed in 25 pcs. box. 

Order code 100400290  

Clipboard - fold over 
- with wire clip 
Form set. A4 folio oversize. Specially designed for use  
with form sets. Fitted with a rigid writing board which  
prevents transfer of writing through to unused sets below.  
With inside pocket and pen holder. Special wire clip with  
rubber corners ensures maximum hold on sheets.  Packed 
in 10 pcs. box.  

Format  

A4 /FC 
A4 /FC  

Colour  

Blue 
Black  

Order code  

100400426 
100400427  

Magazine file  
Cardboard. A4 format. Made  of 1 
mm strong brown  cardboard with 
finger hole  and printed ”label” on 
front  and back.Spinewith 
7.5 cm.  Capacity 72 mm. 
Collapsible. 
PH value 6.3–6.7. Packed in  
25 pcs. box. 

Order code 100400289  
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D-Binder - PP / metal wire 
Functional binder for moving paper from  a lever arch file on 
to the clip. and file it  in a box. With metal wire iniede. Fits the  
content of a 8 cm lever arch file.  Length 11 cm, width 7 cm.  
Packed in 100 pcs. box. 

Order code 100400285  

Book cover foil  
- self-adhesive 
Transparent self-adhesive and acid-free book cover made from environmentally friendly PP film. For binding school, library or private  
books, etc. Quick and easy binding of all kinds of books that do not have to be returned. The extra strong film protects against dirt and  
water, and extends the book’s life span many times. The transparency makes the book quick and easy to find in a case.   
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Glossy surface and delayed action adhesive.  

MicronFormat	 Surface	 Box  

100 
100 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
60  

30 x 2500 cm 
40 x 2500 cm 
30 x 1000 cm 
50 x 1000 cm 
30 x 2500 cm 
40 x 2500 cm 
50 x 2500 cm 
60 x 2500 cm 
33 x 300 cm  

Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear 
Smooth clear  

10 
8 
10 
8 
10 
8 
8 
6 
40  

Order code  

100400215 
100400216 
100400203 
100400204 
100400205 
100400206 
100400207 
100400208 
100400213  

Matt anti-reflective writable surface and delayed action adhesive.   

MicronFormat	 Surface	 Box  

80 
80 
80  

30 x 2500 cm 
40 x 2500 cm 
50 x 2500 cm  

Mat clear 
Mat clear 
Mat clear  

10 
8 
6  

Order code  

100400209 
100400210 
100400211  
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Why?
We inspire people to take their future in hand  

How?  
We highlight people´s skills and talents by providing the most clever writing 

tools to structure and share their ideas 

What?   
We produce a complete assortment of lightweight and userfriendly paper 

products to make note taking a real pleasure  



Twin wire books 
2 formats / 2 rulings meeting all your need. Protective PP  
front and back covers. 
80 pages, high quality paper 80mg. A smart elastic for a 
safe closure. 
Vertical micro-perforation - to easily detach each sheet.   
Strong black twin wire. 
Eco Swan: eco-friendly products.  

Size Ruling	 Pack	 Order code  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A5+ 
A5+  

Ruled 
Squared 
Ruled 
Squared  

Ruling 
size  

8 mm 
5x5 mm 
8 mm 
5x5 mm  

10 / 20 
10 / 20 
5 / 30 
5 / 30  

400063589 
400063587 
400063608 
400063600  

Writing becomes a pleasure	 Light and transportable 

Casebound books  
2 formats / 2 rulings meeting all your needs. Protective  front and 
back hard covers. A smart mark band to save time.  
High quality paper 70mg, 96 pages Elegant design,  black spine.  
Light and easily transportable everywhere. 
Eco Swan: eco-friendly products.  

Size Ruling	 Pack	 Order code  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A5+ 
A5+  

Ruled 
Squared 
Ruled 
Squared  

Ruling 
size  

8 mm 
5x5 mm 
8 mm 
5x5 mm  

5 / 15 
5 / 15 
5 / 30 
5 / 30  

400063583 
400063582 
400063585 
400063584  

Smart and unique design	 Black mark band  
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Copenhagen paper series
Traditional Scandinavian design, sustainable and minimalist. 

These smart products will help you to structure your work, keep control and  
remain focused on the most important things in your life.  



Notebook - casebound 
Bound notepad in the best European quality with  perfect 
printed rulings. The back is glued and stitched  for a long 
life. Writing field on page two for personal  information. 
96 sheets of 60g paper.  Nordic Swan Eco-labeled.  

Ruling  

Format  

A4 
A5 
A6  

Ruling	 Order code  

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled  

size  

9 mm 
9 mm 
7 mm  

100302757 
100302755 
100302758  

PAPER  

College notebook - PP cover  
Bantex Strong-Line college notebook has a colourful PP front  in 
a timeless design and an attractive large cardboard back  which 
contrasts with the colourful PP. The notebook has a  wire-o spiral  
which ensures a longer life and is  micro-perforated, giving an 
attractive tear edge. Each pad has  80 sheets of 70 g paper.  
Nordic Swan Eco-labeled.   

Size  Ruling  

A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A4+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 
A5+ 

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 

Ruling 
size  

9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
9 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 
8 mm 

Colour  
PP cover  

Black 
Cobalt blue 
Pink 
Lime 
Black 
Cobalt blue 
Pink 
Lime 

Order code  

100051831 
100051832 
100051833 
100051835 
100051836 
100051837 
100051838 
100051840 
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Col notepads - wirebound  

5in1 index notepads   

Index page	 5 x15 colour coded sheets  
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College pads are designed for students and also for use at home and at work. They are micro-perforated with a  special 
cut at the top and bottom to ensure a perfect tear on one side. Contains 70 sheets of good quality 70 g paper,  ideal 
for all primary writing instruments.  All pads comes with a nice cover speaker-sheet with easy understanding  icons to 
illustrate the specifications of the pads. The col pads all bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Size   

A4+  

Ruling  

Ruled  

Ruling 
size  

9 mm  

Punched 
holes  

4 -EU  

Colour  
cover  

Grey / red  

Order code  

100051859  
A4+	 Ruled	 9 mm	 Grey / red	 100051860  
A5+  Ruled  9 mm  

4 -SE  
2- EU  Grey / red  100051863  

A5+	 Ruled	 9 mm	 Grey / red	 100051864  
148 x 295 mm 
A4+  

Ruled 
Squared  

9 mm 
5x5 mm  

4- SE   
- 
4-EU  

Grey / red 
Grey / blue  

100051796 
100051857  

A4+	 Squared	 5x5 mm	 Grey / blue	 100051858  
A5+  Squared  5x5 mm  

4-SE  
2-EU  Grey / blue  100051861  

A5+	 Squared	 5x5 mm	 Grey / blue	 100051862  

A4+  Plain  

Smart index spiral pad with coloured index  tabs 
for different subjects. 70 g micro-perforated and 
colour coded  sheets. Good quality paper, ideal 
for all  primary writing instruments. The 5in1 
pads all  bear the Nordic Swan Ecolabel.  

-  

Size   

A4 
A5 

4-SE   
-  

Ruling  

Grey / red  

Ruled 
Ruled 

100051797  

Sheets  

5x15 
5x15 

Ruling 
size  

9 mm 
9 mm 

Colour  
cover  

Grey / red 
Grey / red 
  

Order code  

400054639 
400054660 
  



Conference pad - top glued 
A4 Conference pads have been developed for  
meetings and conferences at which participants  
are provided with paper. There are only 25 sheets  
og 60 g paper per pad, thus reducing waste. 
4  hole punched for easy archiving. Packed in 
20  pads pack. Bantex conference pads bear the  
Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Size   

A4 
A4  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Squared  

Ruling 
size	 Punch  

8.5 mm 
5x5 mm  

4-EU 
4-EU  

A4	 Ruled	 8.5 mm	 4-SE  

Order code 

100051794 
100051795 
100051802  

Spi notepads - wirebound 
Spi notepads are designed for students and also for use at  
home and at work. They contain 100 sheets of 60 g  micro- 
perforated paper, which ensures a perfect torn edge.  Extremely 
suitable for left-handed users. All pads comes with  a nice cover 
speaker-sheet with easy understanding icons to  illustrate the 
specifications of the pads. Spi pads bear the  Nordic Swan and 
EU Ecolabel.   
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Not notepads - wirebound 
Not notepads are designed for quick notes and on the go at home 
or  at work. They contain 100 sheets of 70 g micro-perforated paper  
with a special cut at the top and bottom to ensure a perfect tear on  
one side. Good quality paper, ideal for all primary writing  instru-
ments.  All pads comes with a nice cover speaker-sheet with  easy 
understanding icons to illustrate the specifications of the pads.  Not 
pads bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel, except A7 format  that 
only bears the Nordic Swan Ecolabel.  

Size   

105 x 210 mm 
A5 
A6 
A6 
A7  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Ruled 
Ruled 
Plain 
Ruled  

Ruling  size	 Colour	 Order code  

8 mm 
8.5 mm 
7 mm 
- 
7 mm  

cover  

Grey / orange 
Grey / orange 
Grey / orange 
Grey / green 
Grey / orange  

100051810 
100051812 
100051808 
100051809 
100302756  
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		  Ruling
Format	 Ruling	 size	 Order code

A5	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100051819
A6	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100302753
A6	 Squared	 5 mm	 100302754
A5	 Ruled	 7 mm	 100302764

	   



Standard pads  

32  
ST

A
N

D
A

RD
 P

A
D

S 
 

PAPER  

Standard pads are high quality standard products for rough work and note paper. Each pad contains 100  she-
ets of 60 g paper. Packed 5 pads in transparent plastic wrap.  All pads comes with a nice cover speaker-sheet 
with easy understanding icons to illustrate the specifications of the pads. Standard pads bear the Nordic  Swan 
and EU Ecolabel. 

Punched  
Size	 Binding	 Margin Order code  

A4 
A4 
A5 
A5

A4
A4
A5
A5  

A5 
A5 
A4 
A4  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Squared 
Ruled 
Squared  

Ruled
Squared
Ruled
Squared

Ruled 
Squared 
Ruled 
Squared  

Top glued 
Top glued 
Top glued 
Top glued

Top glued
Top glued
Top glued
Top glued  
 

Side glued 
Side glued 
Side glued 
Side glued

Sheets   

100 
100 
100 
100

100
100
100
100  

100 
100 
100 
100  

holes  

- 
- 
- 
-  

4-EU
4-EU
2-EU
2-EU

2-EU 
2-EU 
4-EU 
4-EU  

- 
- 
- 
-  

-
-
-
-

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes  

100051785 
100051786 
100051787 
100051788  

400108759
400108781
400108783
400108785

100051866 
100051867 
100051945 
100051946  

Legal pad - yellow 
A4 yellow legal pads, designed primarily for students and business  
people who use pad and pen several hours a day. Yellow legal pads are  
a particularly good alternative to white standard pads as yellow reduces  
reflections and contrasts that cause eye strain. Margin is red. The paper 
is  made from 70 g recycled material. Colour may vary between batches.  
The pads are top glued.4 hole punched for easy archiving. 100 sheets  
per pad. Packed 5 pads per pack. 

Order code 100051856  



Phone pads  

PAPER  

Waste pads  
Waste pads are top glued plain pads for quick notes  
and messages that only have a short life span. The  
60 g paper quality is still the same good quality as  
all other Bantex paper products.  Waste pads bear  
the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Punched   
Size	 Ruling Sheets	 Pack	 Cover  

A5 
A6  

Plain 
Plain  

100 
100  

holes  

- 
-  

5 / 100 
5 / 100  

- 
-  

Order code  

100051804 
100051805  

Phonepads are all top-bound with blue cloth-backed tape. They contain 100 sheets of 60 g  
micro-perforated paper, which ensures a near-perfect clean-cut edge. All pads comes with  a 
nice protective cover speaker-sheet with easy understanding icons to illustrate the  specificati-
ons of the pads. Phone pads bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel, except A7  format that 
only bears the Nordic Swan Ecolabel. 

Punched   
Size	 Ruling Sheets 	 Pack	 Cover	 Order code  

A4 
A4 
A5 
A5 
A5 
A6 
A6 
A6 
A7 
A7  

Ruled 
Squared 
Ruled 
Squared 
Plain 
Ruled 
Squared 
Plain 
Ruled 
Plain  

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
50 
100  

holes  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-  

5 / 40 
5 / 40 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
5 / 100 
10 / 160 
10 / 200  

Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / green 
Grey / lilac 
Grey / blue 
Grey / green 
Grey / lilac 
Grey / green

400051492 
400051560 
400051495 
400051497 
400051493 
400051500 
400051501 
400051499 
100051827 
400051830  
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Concept paper - yellow 
Yellow A3 folded to A4 concept paper can be  used for 
many different purposes. Rough paper  for project fol-
ders, etc. The paper is 80 g and   recycled, which means 
that the colour may vary  from batch to batch. Comes in 
a box of 250  leafs. Unpunched.  

Ruling	 Order code 

Plain  
Ruled  

100051792  
100051793  
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Paper Size  
grammage  

A4 
A4 
A4 
A4  

0 g 
0 g 
80 g 
80 g  

Ruling  

Ruled 
Suared 
Ruled 
Suared  

Ruling 
size  

9 mm 
5x5 mm 
9mm 
5x5 mm  

Punched   
Sheets      holes	 Order code  

500 
500 
500 
500  

4 
4 
4 
4  

Margin  

Left 
Left 
Left 
Left  

100051764 
100051765 
100051967 
100051968  

Work sheet - loose leafs   
Work sheets are top glued plain pads for quick notes and  
messages that only have a short life span. The 60 g paper  
quality is still the same good quality as all other Bantex paper  
products.   
Work sheets bear the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  

Bantex slip pads   
3- and 5-part slip pads, micro-perforated for easy tear of the 
paper. 60 g paper.

		
Format		  Sheets	 Order code

3-delt		  75	 400100560
5-delt		  75	 400100561
	   



Flipchart paper - plano 
Plano flipchart paper is designed 
for  businesses requiring a flexible  
solution. The punched holes fit most  
flipchart stands on the market.  
Avaliable in 2 formats, plain or one  
side plain / other side squared.  
Supplied in box of 5 pcs. plano.  
70  g paper. The flipchart paper 
bears  the Nordic Swan and EU 
Ecolabel.   

Punched   
Size	 Sheets	 Order code  Ruling  

Plain 
Squared / plain  

50 
50  

holes  

6 
6  

400054056 
400054058  

Order code 100051865  

600 x 850 mm 
550 x 750 mm  

Flipchart paper - space saver  
Rolled flipchart paper is designed for businesses requiring a flexible solution. The  
paper is squared on one side and plain on the other. The pads are rolled 5 pads  
of 20 sheets 70 g paper in one box, to save the space. Perfect solution for  smaller 
storage rooms. The punched holes fit most flipchart stands on the market.  The 
flipchart paper bears the Nordic Swan and EU Ecolabel.  
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Paper clip dispenser  
Style and design combined with superior  function. 
With magnetic top, so that the clips  are always at 
hand. Format 63 x 63 x 84 mm.  Packed in 5 pcs. 
boxes.  

Colour  

Black
  

Order code   

100400348  

Wastepaper bin - Orth 25 liters 
Made from environmentally-friendly PP. Sturdy and very  durable. Interior 
finish makes cleaning easy. Measure: 38 x  32 cm. Stacked 5 pcs. in a bag.  

Colour  

Green 
Grey 
Black  

Order code   

100400353 
100400354 
100400355  

Wastepaper bin - Orth 14 liters 
Made from environmentally-friendly PP. Sturdy and very  durable. Interior fi-
nish makes cleaning easy.  Measure: 32.1 x 26 cm. Stacked 5 pcs. in a bag.  

Colour  

Grey 
White 
Black 
Blue  
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Order code   

100400350 
100400351 
100400352 
400037063  
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The attractive, Danish-designed and manufactured letter tray in exclusive, practical  packa-
ging. Contents 3 letter trays and a stand. The elegant and timeless design  complimets eny 
desk and shelves at the office and homeoffice. Removable trays for easy  and conveni-
ent access. The stand is chromium-plated. Format trays:  34.5 x 27 cm.  Format pack: 
33,5x28,5x22,5 cm. Materials: chrome / PS.   

Colour  

Transparant 
Black 
  

Order code   

100400406 
100400407 
  

Letter trays & stands  

Supplied in 
smart Cash & Carry box  

Letter trays 
- cash & carry 3-pack  

Design you own letter trays, with the number of trays you need: 
3, 4 or 5 and the colour you like. 

Stand   
capacity   

 3 trays  
 4 trays  
 5 trays   

Format   Packaging  

350 x 280 x 230 mm  
350 x 280 x 230 mm  
350 x 280 x 230 mm   

Tray colour Format   

Blue 
White 
Transparant 
Black 
Cobalt blue  

337 x 233 x 45 mm  
337 x 233 x 45 mm  
337 x 233 x 45 mm  
337 x 233 x 45 mm  
337 x 233 x 45 mm  

3 pcs. box 
2 pcs. box 
2 pcs. box 

Packaging  

12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box  

Order code   

100400114 
100400115 
100400116 

Order code   

100400356 
100400357 
100400358 
100400359 
100400360  

Letter tray - Orth 3-pack  
Orth multi-pack with 3 original Orth wicker letter trays and 1 Orth letter tray stand.  
Practical, easy solution for the office or the home. Classic design made from  
environmentally-friendly PP / PET. Letter tray stands are made of high quality metal  
wire which is powder coated or chrome plated. Available for both A4 and F/C.   

Colour  

Black  

Packaging  

1 pcs. box  

Order code   

100400366  

Letter trays & stands 
Design you own letter trays, with the number of trays you need: 3, 4 or  
5 and the colour you like.  

Coating colour  

None - chrome 
White  
Black  

Trays A4 
Colour   

Blue 
White 
Black  

Format  Packaging  

335 x 197 x 253 mm  
335 x 197 x 253 mm  
335 x 197 x 253 mm  

Format  

330 x 40 x 230 mm 
330 x 40 x 230 mm 
330 x 40 x 230 mm  

Trays A4 F/C oversize   
Product   

3 trays stand - 
chrome 
Black tray  

Format  

410 x 250 x 275 mm 

405 x 20 x 255 mm  

4 pcs. box 
4 pcs. box 
4 pcs. box 

Packaging  

12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box 
12 pcs. box 

Packaging  

4 pcs. box 

30 pcs. box  

Order code   

100400117 
100400118 
100400119 

Order code   

100400362 
100400363 
100400364 

Order code   

100400120  

100400365  
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Made of high quality thread made to the DIN-standard. 1.000 pcs. per  
box. Packed 10 boxes per inner carton. 

Size	 Boxes per carton	 Order code 

 24/6	 10 / 300	 100552512  

Tape dispenser 
Tape-holder in four fresh neon colours  
green, blue, pink and orange plus  
silver grey and black. With soft touch  
surface. Supplied with 1 roll of tape.  
Max. size of tape roll 19 mm x 33 m.  
Packed 12. pcs. per box and 96 pcs.  
per carton.  

Colour  

Blue 
Green 
Orange 
Pink  

Order code   

400037846 
400037849 
400037847 
400037848  

Tack-all - adhesive 
Removable adhesive for multiple uses. Can 
be  used over and over again. Not suited for  
porous surfaces such as wallpaper. Supplied in  
display with 25 packs. 

Order code 100551719  
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Mouse pad 
Foam-back, non-slip pad. Each pad individually packed  
in polybag with hanger. Thiskness 6 mm. Size: 260 x 220  
mm. Packed 10 pcs. pack and 100 pcs. carton.  

Colour  

Blue  
Black  

Order code   

100400296  
100400297  

With non-skid foam covered back. Avaliable with or  
without full clear cover. Cover is useful for keeping  
calendar, telephone and address lists etc in. Material: 
PVC. Size: 49 x 65 cm.  

With cover 

Colour  

Black 
Antracite grey 

Without cover 

Colour   

Black  

Order code  

100551498 
100551499 

Order code   

100551495  

Desk mats - transparent 
Transparent desk pads. Made from 1 mm heavy,  
anti-glare or glass-clear plastic. Ideal for keeping  telephone 
lists etc underneath for easy reference.  Material: PVC. 

Anti-glare  

Size   

39 x 58 cm  
49 x 65 cm  

Glass-clear 

Size   

49 x 65 cm   

Order code   

100400342 
100400343 

Order code   

100551507  

Desk mats - non-skid  
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Desk mats - maps 
Desk pads with map and transparent plastic cover.  
Colour: Blue. Size: 44 x 63 cm. 

World 
with flag information on every country. 

Order code 100551500 

Europe 
with flag and demographic information on every  
country in Europe. EU icon next to EU member states. 

Order code 100551501 

Denmark 
showing the region and municipality.  Postcode over-
view is also printed. 

Order code 100400651  
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Medium format  
- 125  x   217 cm 
Comes with telephone Y-Z+ index, spare sheets and self- 
adhesive correction labels. The front cover of the index is  
designed to reveal the tabs of the index, making it visible even  
when the file is closed. The alphabetical index has 24 divisions  
and is mounted in a 13 mm 45-65-45 mechanism. Material:  
PVC. Pack of 12 in a display.  

Colour  

Black 
Assorted blue and black  

Order code   

100400377 
100400378  

Business card box 
Made from powder coated steel with smoke coloured lid. Front  
and back can be extended for easy access. Max. business card  
size is 55 x 90 mm. Supplied with 20-part alphabetical plastic  
tabbed index. Capacity: 600 cards. 

Order code  100081000  

Spare index for medium 
format 

Complete Y-Z+ index for Bantex Medium  
format, telephone and address book. 12 sets  
per pack.  

Order code 100400375  
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Order code 100400217  

Name tags 
-Manilla 
Made from strong, 200 g natural-coloured Manila cardboard.  
Box with 1000 pcs.  

Size	 Order code  

80 x 40 mm 
100 x 50 mm 
120 x 60 mm  

100400680 
100400681 
100400682  

Name Badges 
- with a combined clip and safety pin 
Universal, transparent holder for business cards. Comes  with  
white insert card sheets, to write or print on.  

Size	 Order code  

55 x 90 mm 
40 x 70 mm  

Box  

50 pcs. + 50 labels 100  
pcs. + 100 labels  

100400225 
100400226  
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Name cards 
- conference 
Made from white cardboard. 75 x 210  
mm (A5 creased along the centre line).  
50 pcs per box.  
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In 2001 Bantex moved to new headquarters in Lynge: those modern buildings are tailored for Bantex needs 
and provide significantly improved logistics conditions.  
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Our History… 
Bantex A / S was founded in Denmark in 1961 as a modest company.  
Manufacturer of office supplies, its offer rapidly expanded through 
the  decades,  thanks  to  its  growing  reputation  and  a  strategy  of  
international  development:  Bantex  became  one  of  the  key  actors  
of  office products in Europe.  

In 2000, the French group Hamelin acquired Bantex and accelerated the development of the range thanks to 
its  worldwide network. Hamelin has a strong position in the world as a leading manufacturer and supplier to 
the  office, school and fine art markets.  

Today, Bantex brand is a well-reputed brand in the world, known and trusted by end users. Its 800 referen-
ces*  are sold in more that 95 countries in the World.  

*Filing products – Paper products – Stationery products  





By order code  

Paper	 100051802	 113800	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 RUL SE	 31
Paper	 100051858	 113000	 PAD COLL A4 SQ SE	 30
Paper	 100051859	 110100	 PAD COLL A4 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051860	 113100	 PAD COLL A4 RUL SE	 30
Paper	 100051862	 113200	 PAD COLL A5 SQ SE	 30
Paper	 100051864	 113300	 PAD COLL A5 RUL SE	 30
Filing	 100080919	 203208	 POCKETS A5 0.08MM	 16
Filing	 100080933	 207408	 POCKET CD PUNCHED 	 19
Filing	 100080935	 211208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X5	 19
Filing	 100080936	 211408	 POCKET PHOTO A4 4-13X18	 19
Filing	 100080937	 214008	 POCKET BUSINESS CARDS	 18
Filing	 100080940	 224201	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 BLUE	 20
Filing	 100080941	 224204	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 GREEN	 20
Filing	 100080942	 224206	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 YELLOW	 20
Filing	 100080943	 224209	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 RED	 20
Filing	 100080952	 321007	 PRES FOLDER WHITE	 11
Filing	 100080966	 420010	 CLIPBOARD HEAVY DUTY BLACK	 22
Other	 100081000	 864910	 BUSINESS CARD BOX METAL 20 PART	 42
Filing	 100081000	 864910	 METAL BUSINESS CARD FILES BLACK	 9
Filing	 100090829	 330001	 WORK FOLDER BLUE	 21
Filing	 100090830	 330004	 WORK FOLDER GREEN	 21
Filing	 100090831	 330005	 WORK FOLDER GREY	 21
Filing	 100090832	 330006	 WORK FOLDER YELLOW	 21
Filing	 100090833	 330009	 WORK FOLDER RED	 21
Filing	 100090834	 330012	 WORK FOLDER ORANGE	 21
Filing	 100202520	 421010	 CLIPBOARD FOLDOVER BLACK	 23
Filing	 100202533	 420501	 CLIPBOARD WIRE CLIP BLUE	 22
Filing	 100204661	 621905	 INDEX JAN-DEC GREY	 15
Filing	 100204665	 621005	 INDEX 1-10 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204668	 621105	 INDEX 1-12 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204674	 621305	 INDEX 1-20 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204675	 621205	 INDEX 1-31 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204678	 621505	 INDEX 1-54 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204680	 620505	 INDEX 1-5 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204741	 628605	 INDEX A-Z GREY	 15
Filing	 100205037	 601000	 DIVIDERS 10 PART	 15
Filing	 100205039	 602200	 DIVIDERS A4 12 PART	 15
Filing	 100205041	 600500	 DIVIDERS 5 PART	 15
Filing	 100205044	 602000	 DIVIDERS A4 MAXI 10 PART	 15
Filing	 100206512	 355010	 BUSINESS CARD ALBUM BLACK	 9
Filing	 100206772	 205108	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.12MM	 16
Filing	 100206776	 204608	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 100206969	 202508	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE  0.12MM	 16
Filing	 100206970	 208408	 FLIPOVER POCKET A4	 17
Filing	 100211233	 621705	 INDEX 1-100 GREY	 15
Paper	 100302753		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A6 RUL	 31
Paper	 100302754		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A6 SQ	 31
Paper	 100302764		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A5 RUL	 31
Filing	 100331432	 346011	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 COBALT BLUE	 21
Filing	 100331433	 346006	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 YELLOW	 21
Filing	 100331434	 346007	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 WHITE	 21
Filing	 100331435	 346009	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 RED	 21
Filing	 100331436	 346015	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 GRASS GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331437	 347011	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C COBALT BLUE	 21
Filing	 100331438	 347006	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C YELLOW	 21
Filing	 100331440	 347009	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C RED	 21
Filing	 100331441	 347015	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C GRASS GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331442	 346004	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331443	 347004	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C GREEN	 21
Other	 100400114	 940300	 STAND FOR 3 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Filing	 100400167	 316310	 DISPLAY BOOK A3 UPR 20 P BLACK	 13
Filing	 100400170	 317410	 DISPLA BOOK 10 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 100400171	 317510	 DISPLA BOOK 20 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 100400176	 317610	 DISPLA BOOK 40 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 100400203	 865908	 BOOK COVER 30X100CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400204	 866008	 BOOK COVER 50X100CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400205	 866108	 BOOK COVER 30X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400206	 866208	 BOOK COVER 40X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400207	 866308	 BOOK COVER 50X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400208	 866408	 BOOK COVER 60X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400209	 866508	 BOOK COVER MATT 30X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100400210	 866608	 BOOK COVER MATT 40X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100400211	 866708	 BOOK COVER MATT 50X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100400213	 868308	 BOOK COVER MATT 33X300CM 50MU	 24
Filing	 100400215	 869308	 BOOK COVER 30X250CM 100MU	 24
Filing	 100400216	 869408	 BOOK COVER 40X250CM 100MU	 24
Other	 100400217	 358007	 CARD HOLDER CASE A5 0.12MM	 43
Filing	 100400229	 328108	 RING BINDER 2 RINGS TRANSP.	 8
Filing	 100400230	 328110	 RING BINDER 2 RINGS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400239	 343508	 DOCUMENT FILE RIBBED SURFACE PP	 22
Filing	 100400242	 343610	 DOCUMENT FILE SOFT PP BLACK	 22
Filing	 100400265	 853810	 DVD INSERT RINGBINDER BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400279	 804107	 SLIDE BINDERS 15 SHEETS WHITE	 14
Filing	 100400280	 804110	 SLIDE BINDERS 15 SHEETS BLACK	 14
Filing	 100400281	 804207	 SLIDE BINDERS 50 SHEETS WHITE	 14
Filing	 100400282	 804210	 SLIDE BINDERS 50 SHEETS BLACK	 14
Filing	 100400285	 805909	 D-BINDER RED	 24
Filing	 100400289	 855403	 MAGAZINE FILE A4 CARDB. BROWN 	 23
Filing	 100400290	 859407	 MAGAZINE FILE CARDBOARD WHITE	 23

Filing	 100400291	 326007	 CLIP FILE W/ METL CLIP A4 WHITE	 14
Filing	 100400317	 203108	 POCKETS A5 0.08MM	 16
Filing	 100400318	 205007	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 WHITE	 18
Filing	 100400320	 209308	 CARD HOLDER CASE A3 0.12MM	 17
Filing	 100400321	 209408	 CARD HOLDER CASE A4 0.12MM	 17
Filing	 100400322	 209508	 CARD HOLDER CASE A5 0.12MM	 17
Filing	 100400329	 323501	 Q-FOLDER A5 BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400330	 323507	 Q-FOLDERA5 WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400367	 -	 POCKET BUSINESS CARDS	 9
Filing	 100400369	 532510	 POCKET RING BOOKS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400370	 532610	 POCKET RING BOOKS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400371	 534000	 LOSE LEAFS F/ #3 RINGB	 8
Filing	 100400372	 534200	 LOOSE LEAFS F/ #4 RINGB	 8
Filing	 100400373	 536010	 BUSINESS CARD ALBUM MINI BLACK	 9
Filing	 100400425	 421210	 CLIPBOARD FOLD A5 BLACK	 23
Filing	 100400426	 421301	 CLIPBOARD FORM SET BLUE	 23
Filing	 100400427	 421310	 CLIPBOARD FORM SET BLACK	 23
Filing	 100400445	 125907	 PRES BINDER PANORAMA3 60 CM	 12
Filing	 100400447	 126907	 PRES BINDER PANORAMA3 25 CM	 12
Filing	 100400503	 202208	 POCKET W/SIDE OP. A4 008MM	 16
Filing	 100400504	 206208	 POCKET EXTRA WIDE A4+ 0.10MM	 17
Filing	 100400650	 224808	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER SLIDE BINDERS A4	 20
Filing	 100400660	 324001	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400661	 324004	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET GREEN	 10
Filing	 100400663	 324007	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400664	 324009	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET RED	 10
Filing	 100400665	 324010	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLACK	 10
Filing	 100400672	 323010	 Q-FOLDER BLACK	 10
Filing	 100400676	 323023	 Q-FOLDER LIGHT BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400908	 209008	 POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.13MM CLEAR	 17
Filing	 100400919	 201008	 POCKETS W/TOP OP. 004MM	 16
Filing	 100400921	 203808	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 100400922	 206508	 POCKET POST CARDS 4-10X15 0.11MM	 18
Filing	 100400962	 223608	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A3 0.12MM	 20
Filing	 100400991	 323001	 Q-FOLDER BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400992	 323004	 Q-FOLDER GREEN	 10
Filing	 100400993	 323005	 Q-FOLDER GREY	 10
Filing	 100400994	 323006	 Q-FOLDER  YELLOW	 10
Filing	 100400995	 323007	 Q-FOLDER WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400996	 323009	 Q-FOLDER  RED	 10
Filing	 100460963	 207808	 POCKET CD SELF ADHESIVE	 19
Filing	 100467032	 212008	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15 0.10MM	 19
Filing	 100550060	 207008	 POCKET ZIP A4	 18
Filing	 100550062	 207108	 POCKET ZIP A5	 18
Filing	 100550097	 202108	 POCKETS W/TOP OP. 004MM 10 PCS	 16
Filing	 100550136	 211108	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-9X13	 19
Filing	 100550140	 211708	 POCKET PHOTO A4 4-15X21	 19
Filing	 100550143	 212208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15	 19
Filing	 100550146	 213208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15	 19
Filing	 100550152	 215908	 POCKET TRADING CARDS 9-6.4X8.9 	 18
Filing	 100550157	 224101	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 BLUE	 20
Filing	 100550158	 224104	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 GREEN	 20
Filing	 100550159	 224106	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 YELLOW	 20
Filing	 100550160	 224108	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 100550161	 224109	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 RED	 20
Filing	 100550165	 224207	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 WHITE	 20
Filing	 100550231	 381908	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 100551464	 207508	 POCKET CD PUNCHED 	 19
Filing	 100551479	 320001	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ BLUE 	 11
Filing	 100551480	 320004	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ GREEN	 11
Filing	 100551481	 320007	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ WHITE	 11
Filing	 100551482	 320009	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ RED	 11
Filing	 100551483	 320010	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ BLACK	 11
Filing	 100551485	 321010	 PRES FOLDER BLACK	 11
Filing	 100551486	 342001	 MANAGERS FILE A4+ BLUE	 11
Filing	 100551516	 421001	 CLIPBOARD FOLD-OVER BLUE	 23
Filing	 100551518	 421009	 CLIPBOARD FOLD-OVER RED	 23
Filing	 100551569	 205001	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 BLUE	 18
Filing	 100551570	 205004	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 GREEN	 18
Filing	 100551571	 205006	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 YELLOW	 18
Filing	 100551572	 205009	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 RED	 18
Filing	 100551576	 314010	 DISPLAY BOOKS 10 POCKETS BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551577	 -	 DISPLAY BOOKS A4 BLUE	 13
Filing	 100551579	 314310	 DISPLAY BOOKS 20 POCKETS BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551590	 316410	 DISPLAY BOOK A3 LSC 20 P BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551594	 316810	 DISPLAY BOOKS A5 BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551595	 317010	 SIGNATURE BOOK 8 PART BLACK	 14
Filing	 100551598	 326010	 CLIP FILE W/ METL CLIP A4 BLACK	 14
Filing	 100551600	 327099	 SLIDE BAR FOLDERS ASS	 14
Filing	 100551604	 343008	 DOCUMENT FILE TRANSP. 	 22
Filing	 100551606	 343010	 DOCUMENT FILE BLACK	 22
Filing	 100551623	 600300	 DIVIDERS SL A5 5 PART  	 15
Filing	 100551624	 601800	 DIVIDERS A3 OBLONG 5 PART	 15
Filing	 400001284	 121107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 70 CM	 13
Filing	 400001286	 122207	 PRES BINDER INSERT2  40 CM	 13
Filing	 400001335	 120007	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 A4+  16 CM	 13
Filing	 400001347	 120107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 20 CM	 13
Filing	 400001357	 120307	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI  30 CM	 13
Filing	 400001358	 120310	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 30 CM 	 13
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By order code  

Filing	 400001362	 120407	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 3.0 CM	 13
Filing	 400001364	 121307	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 30 CM	 13
Filing	 400001369	 121707	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 2.5 CM	 13
Filing	 400001372	 122007	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 1.6 CM	 13
Filing	 400001373	 122107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 20 CM 	 13
Filing	 400001475	 120507	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 40 CM	 13
Filing	 400005837	 120207	 PRES BINDER INSERT2  25 CM	 13
Filing	 400009440	 120707	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 70 CM	 13
Filing	 400044185	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044186	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044187	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 1.6 CM	 12
Filing	 400044210	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044211	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044212	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3 5.2 CM	 12
Filing	 400044213	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044214	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044216	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 4.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044217	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044219	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044220	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 5.2 CM	 12
Filing	 400044221	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400060988	 -	 THREE-FLAP FOLDER CPH	 6
Filing	 400060989	 -	 FILING BOX CPH	 7
Filing	 400061020	 -	 L FOLDER CPH	 6
Filing	 400061021	 -	 DISPLAY BOOK	 7
Filing	 400061022	 -	 RINGBINDER CPH 2 RINGS	 7
Paper	 400063582	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063583	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063584	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063585	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063587	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063589	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063600	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063608	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 RULED	 28
Filing	 400070549	 203508	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 400070572	 204108	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400070573	 203908	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 400073814	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.11MM	 16
Filing	 400073815	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 400073816	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.11MM	 16
Filing	 400075075	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400075076	 -	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400075077	 -	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.12MM	 16
Filing	 400075078	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400075079	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400075119	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A5 0.10MM	 20
Filing	 400089625		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 GREEN	 18
Filing	 400089626		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 BLUE	 18
Filing	 400089627		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 YELLOW	 18
Filing	 400089628		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 RED	 18
Filing	 400089629		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 WHITE	 18
Filing	 400089670		  POCKET A3L	 17
Filing	 400089671		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM WHITE	 17
Filing	 400089672		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM BLUE	 17
Filing	 400089674		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM RED	 17
Filing	 400089676		  POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400089677		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400089678		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Paper	 400100560		  SLIP PAD 3	 34
Paper	 400100561		  SLIP PAD 5	 34
Filing	 400102566		  INDEX A-ZÅGREY	 15
Filing	 400102567		  Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLACK	 10
Filing	 400102568		  Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET WHITE	 10
Filing	 400102569		  POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 400102571		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400105570		  POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Paper	 400108759		  PAD STANDARD A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 400108781		  PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 400108783		  PAD STANDARD A5 RUL	 32
Paper	 400108785		  PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051764	 103000	 PAPER WORK SHEET A4 RUL	 34
Paper	 100051765	 103100	 PAPER WORK SHEET A4 SQ	 34
Paper	 100051785	 109000	 PAD STANDARD A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051786	 109100	 PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051787	 109200	 PAD STANDARD A5 RUL 	 32
Paper	 100051788	 109300	 PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051792	 111500	 PAPER CONCEPT YELLOW PLAIN	 34
Paper	 100051793	 111600	 PAPER CONCEPT YELLOW RUL	 34
Paper	 100051794	 111700	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051795	 111800	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 SQ	 31
Paper	 100051796	 112800	 PAD COLL 140X295 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051797	 112900	 PAD COLL A4 UNRUL	 30
Paper	 100051804	 114000	 NOTEPAD STANDARD A5 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 100051805	 114100	 NOTEPAD STANDARD A6 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 100051808	 114600	 NOTEPAD NOT A6 RUL   	 31
Paper	 100051809	 114700	 NOTEPAD NOT A6 UNRUL	 31
Paper	 100051810	 114800	 NOTEPAD NOT 105X210 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051812	 115100	 NOTEPAD NOT A5 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051819	 116800	 PAD SPIREAL SPI A5 RUL	 31

Paper	 100051827	 118000	 PAD TELEPHONE A7 RUL	 33
Paper	 100051831	 118410	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL BLACK	 29
Paper	 100051832	 118411	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL C.BLUE	 29
Paper	 100051833	 118419	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL PINK	 29
Paper	 100051835	 118424	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL LIME	 9
Paper	 100051836	 118510	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL BLACK	 29
Paper	 100051837	 118511	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL C.BLUE	 29
Paper	 100051838	 118519	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL PINK	 29
Paper	 100051840	 118524	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL LIME	 29
Paper	 100051856	 180700	 PAD LEGAL YELLOW A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051857	 110000	 PAD COLL A4 SQ	 30
Paper	 100051861	 110200	 PAD COLL A5 SQ	 30
Paper	 100051863	 110300	 PAD COLL A5 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051865	 182900	 PAPER FLIPCHART SPACE SAVER BOX	 35
Paper	 100051866	 183200	 PAD STANDARD A5 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051867	 183300	 PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051945	 183000	 PAD STANDARD A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051946	 183100	 PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051967	 690100	 WORK SHEETS A4 RUL 80G	 34
Paper	 100051968	 690200	 WORK SHEETS A4 80G SQ	 34
Paper	 100302755	 116500	 NOTES A5 RULED	 29
Paper	 100302756	 114500	 NOTEPAD NOT A7 RULED	 31
Paper	 100302757	 116400	 NOTES A4 RULED	 29
Paper	 100302758	 116600	 NOTES A6 RULED	 29
Other	 100400115	 940400	 STAND FOR 4 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Other	 100400116	 940500	 STAND FOR 5 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Other	 100400117	 989400	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400118	 989407	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400119	 989410	 STAND FOR 3 ORTHE LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400120	 989500	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS F/C	 39
Other	 100400225	 865207	 CARD HOLDER CASE 55X90 0.12MM	 43
Other	 100400226	 865607	 CARD HOLDER CASE 40X70 0.12MM	 43
Other	 100400296	 178801	 MOUSE PAD BLUE	 41
Other	 100400297	 178810	 MOUSE PAD BLACK	 41
Other	 100400342	 412108	 DESK MAT ANTI-GLARE 39 X 58 CM	 41
Other	 100400343	 412208	 DESK MAT ANTI-GLARE 49 X 65 CM	 41
Other	 100400348	 940810	 PAPER CLIP DISPENSER VISION BLACK 	 38
Other	 100400350	 989805	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L GREY	 38
Other	 100400351	 989807	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L WHITE  	 38
Other	 100400352	 989810	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L BLACK	 38
Other	 100400353	 989904	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L GREEN	 38
Other	 100400354	 989905	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L GREY	 38
Other	 100400355	 989910	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L BLACK	 38
Other	 100400356	 940001	 LETTER TRAY VISION BLUE 	 39
Other	 100400357	 940007	 LETTER TRAY VISION WHITE 	 39
Other	 100400358	 940008	 LETTER TRAY VISION TRANSP	 39
Other	 100400359	 940010	 LETTER TRAY VISION BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400360	 940011	 LETTER TRAY VISION C.BLUE	 39
Other	 100400362	 989201	 LETTER TRAY ORTH BLUE 	 39
Other	 100400363	 989207	 LETTER TRAY ORTH WHITE	 39
Other	 100400364	 989210	 LETTER TRAY ORTH BLACK	 39
Other	 100400365	 989310	 LETTER TRAY ORTHS  A4 F/C BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400366	 989610	 LETTER TRAY ORTH SET 3-PACK BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400375	 538000	 SPARE INDEX FOR CPH ADRESSBOOK	 42
Other	 100400377	 547010	 TELEPHONE INDEX BOOK MEDIUM	 42
Other	 100400378	 547099	 TELEPHONE INDEX BOOK MEDIUM	 42
Other	 100400406	 941008	 LETTER TRAY SET 3-PACK TRANSP.	 39
Other	 100400407	 941010	 LETTER TRAY SET 3-PACK BLACK	 39
Other	 100400651	 415501	 DESK MAT DENMARK BLUE	 41
Other	 100400680	 359100	 NAME TAG MANILA 80 X 40 MM  	 43
Other	 100400681	 359200	 NAME TAG MANILA 100 X 50 MM	 43
Other	 100400682	 359300	 NAME TAG MANILA 120 X 60 MM	 43
Other	 100551495	 413210	 DESK MAT W/ FOAM BACK BLACK	 41
Other	 100551498	 413410	 DESK MAT W/ LIFT-UP COVER	 41
Other	 100551499	 -	 DESK MAT W/ LIFT-UP COVER ANTCT	 41
Other	 100551500	 415001	 DESK MAT W/ WORLD MAP BLUE 	 41
Other	 100551501	 415301	 DESK MAT EUROPE BLUE	 41
Other	 100551507	 417208	 DESK MAT GLASS-CLEAR 49 X 65 CM	 41
Other	 100551719	 820400	 TACK-ALL ADHESIVE RUBBER	 40
Other	 100552512	 936100	 STAPLES 24/6	 40
Other	 400037063	 -	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L BLUE	 38
Other	 400037846	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH BLUE	 40
Other	 400037847	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH ORA	 40
Other	 400037848	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH PINK	 40
Other	 400037849	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH GREEN	 40
Paper	 400051492	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A4 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051493	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051495	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 RUL	 33
Paper	 400051497	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051499	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051500	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 RUL	 33
Paper	 400051501	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051560	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A4 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051830	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A7 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400054056	 -	 PAPER FLIPCHART 60X85 PLAIN	 35
Paper	 400054058	 -	 PAPER FLIPCHART 55X75 SQ/PLAIN	 35
Paper	 400054639	 -	 PAD COLL 5IN1 A4 RUL	 30
Paper	 400054660	 -	 PAD COLL 5IN1 A5 RUL	 30
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Filing	 100400203	 865908	 BOOK COVER 30X100CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400215	 869308	 BOOK COVER 30X250CM 100MU	 24
Filing	 100400205	 866108	 BOOK COVER 30X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400216	 869408	 BOOK COVER 40X250CM 100MU	 24
Filing	 100400206	 866208	 BOOK COVER 40X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400204	 866008	 BOOK COVER 50X100CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400207	 866308	 BOOK COVER 50X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400208	 866408	 BOOK COVER 60X250CM 80MU 	 24
Filing	 100400209	 866508	 BOOK COVER MATT 30X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100400213	 868308	 BOOK COVER MATT 33X300CM 50MU	 24
Filing	 100400210	 866608	 BOOK COVER MATT 40X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100400211	 866708	 BOOK COVER MATT 50X250CM 60MU	 24
Filing	 100206512	 355010	 BUSINESS CARD ALBUM BLACK	 9
Filing	 100400373	 536010	 BUSINESS CARD ALBUM MINI BLACK	 9
Other	 100081000	 864910	 BUSINESS CARD BOX METAL 20 PART	 42
Other	 100400226	 865607	 CARD HOLDER CASE 40X70 0.12MM	 43
Other	 100400225	 865207	 CARD HOLDER CASE 55X90 0.12MM	 43
Filing	 100400320	 209308	 CARD HOLDER CASE A3 0.12MM	 17
Filing	 100400321	 209408	 CARD HOLDER CASE A4 0.12MM	 17
Other	 100400217	 358007	 CARD HOLDER CASE A5 0.12MM	 43
Filing	 100400322	 209508	 CARD HOLDER CASE A5 0.12MM	 17
Filing	 100551598	 326010	 CLIP FILE W/ METL CLIP A4 BLACK	 14
Filing	 100400291	 326007	 CLIP FILE W/ METL CLIP A4 WHITE	 14
Filing	 100400425	 421210	 CLIPBOARD FOLD A5 BLACK	 23
Filing	 100202520	 421010	 CLIPBOARD FOLDOVER BLACK	 23
Filing	 100551516	 421001	 CLIPBOARD FOLD-OVER BLUE	 23
Filing	 100551518	 421009	 CLIPBOARD FOLD-OVER RED	 23
Filing	 100400427	 421310	 CLIPBOARD FORM SET BLACK	 23
Filing	 100400426	 421301	 CLIPBOARD FORM SET BLUE	 23
Filing	 100080966	 420010	 CLIPBOARD HEAVY DUTY BLACK	 22
Filing	 100202533	 420501	 CLIPBOARD WIRE CLIP BLUE	 22
Paper	 100051794	 111700	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051802	 113800	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 RUL SE	 31
Paper	 100051795	 111800	 CONFERENCE PAD A4 SQ	 31
Filing	 100400962	 223608	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A3 0.12MM	 20
Filing	 100080940	 224201	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 BLUE	 20
Filing	 100550157	 224101	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 BLUE	 20
Filing	 100550160	 224108	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400075078	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400075079	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400102571		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400089677		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 400089678		  CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 CLEAR	 20
Filing	 100080941	 224204	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 GREEN	 20
Filing	 100550158	 224104	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 GREEN	 20
Filing	 100080943	 224209	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 RED	 20
Filing	 100550161	 224109	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 RED	 20
Filing	 100550165	 224207	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 WHITE	 20
Filing	 100080942	 224206	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 YELLOW	 20
Filing	 100550159	 224106	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A4 YELLOW	 20
Filing	 400075119	 -	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER A5 0.10MM	 20
Filing	 100400650	 224808	 CUT FLUSH FOLDER SLIDE BINDERS A4	 20
Filing	 100400285	 805909	 D-BINDER RED	 24
Other	 100400342	 412108	 DESK MAT ANTI-GLARE 39 X 58 CM	 41
Other	 100400343	 412208	 DESK MAT ANTI-GLARE 49 X 65 CM	 41
Other	 100400651	 415501	 DESK MAT DENMARK BLUE	 41
Other	 100551501	 415301	 DESK MAT EUROPE BLUE	 41
Other	 100551507	 417208	 DESK MAT GLASS-CLEAR 49 X 65 CM	 41
Other	 100551495	 413210	 DESK MAT W/ FOAM BACK BLACK	 41
Other	 100551498	 413410	 DESK MAT W/ LIFT-UP COVER	 41
Other	 100551499	 -	 DESK MAT W/ LIFT-UP COVER ANTCT	 41
Other	 100551500	 415001	 DESK MAT W/ WORLD MAP BLUE 	 41
Filing	 100400170	 317410	 DISPLA BOOK 10 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 100400171	 317510	 DISPLA BOOK 20 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 100400176	 317610	 DISPLA BOOK 40 POCKETS	 12
Filing	 400061021	 -	 DISPLAY BOOK	 7
Filing	 100551590	 316410	 DISPLAY BOOK A3 LSC 20 P BLACK	 13
Filing	 100400167	 316310	 DISPLAY BOOK A3 UPR 20 P BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551576	 314010	 DISPLAY BOOKS 10 POCKETS BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551579	 314310	 DISPLAY BOOKS 20 POCKETS BLACK	 13
Filing	 100551577	 -	 DISPLAY BOOKS A4 BLUE	 13
Filing	 100551594	 316810	 DISPLAY BOOKS A5 BLACK	 13
Filing	 100205037	 601000	 DIVIDERS 10 PART	 15
Filing	 100205041	 600500	 DIVIDERS 5 PART	 15
Filing	 100551624	 601800	 DIVIDERS A3 OBLONG 5 PART	 15
Filing	 100205039	 602200	 DIVIDERS A4 12 PART	 15
Filing	 100205044	 602000	 DIVIDERS A4 MAXI 10 PART	 15
Filing	 100551623	 600300	 DIVIDERS SL A5 5 PART	 15
Filing	 100551606	 343010	 DOCUMENT FILE BLACK	 22
Filing	 100400239	 343508	 DOCUMENT FILE RIBBED SURFACE PP	 22
Filing	 100400242	 343610	 DOCUMENT FILE SOFT PP BLACK	 22
Filing	 100551604	 343008	 DOCUMENT FILE TRANSP.	 22
Filing	 100400265	 853810	 DVD INSERT RINGBINDER BLACK	 8
Filing	 400060989	 -	 FILING BOX CPH	 7
Filing	 100206970	 208408	 FLIPOVER POCKET A4	 17
Filing	 100204665	 621005	 INDEX 1-10 GREY	 15
Filing	 100211233	 621705	 INDEX 1-100 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204668	 621105	 INDEX 1-12 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204674	 621305	 INDEX 1-20 GREY	 15

Filing	 100204675	 621205	 INDEX 1-31 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204680	 620505	 INDEX 1-5 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204678	 621505	 INDEX 1-54 GREY	 15
Filing	 100204741	 628605	 INDEX A-Z GREY	 15
Filing	 400102566		  INDEX A-ZÅGREY	 15
Filing	 100204661	 621905	 INDEX JAN-DEC GREY	 15
Filing	 400061020	 -	 L FOLDER CPH	 6
Other	 100400364	 989210	 LETTER TRAY ORTH BLACK	 39
Other	 100400362	 989201	 LETTER TRAY ORTH BLUE 	 39
Other	 100400366	 989610	 LETTER TRAY ORTH SET 3-PACK BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400363	 989207	 LETTER TRAY ORTH WHITE	 39
Other	 100400365	 989310	 LETTER TRAY ORTHS  A4 F/C BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400407	 941010	 LETTER TRAY SET 3-PACK BLACK	 39
Other	 100400406	 941008	 LETTER TRAY SET 3-PACK TRANSP.	 39
Other	 100400359	 940010	 LETTER TRAY VISION BLACK 	 39
Other	 100400356	 940001	 LETTER TRAY VISION BLUE 	 39
Other	 100400360	 940011	 LETTER TRAY VISION C.BLUE	 39
Other	 100400358	 940008	 LETTER TRAY VISION TRANSP	 39
Other	 100400357	 940007	 LETTER TRAY VISION WHITE 	 39
Filing	 100400372	 534200	 LOOSE LEAFS F/ #4 RINGB	 8
Filing	 100400371	 534000	 LOSE LEAFS F/ #3 RINGB	 8
Filing	 100400289	 855403	 MAGAZINE FILE A4 CARDB. BROWN	 23
Filing	 100400290	 859407	 MAGAZINE FILE CARDBOARD WHITE	 23
Filing	 100551486	 342001	 MANAGERS FILE A4+ BLUE	 11
Filing	 100081000	 864910	 METAL BUSINESS CARD FILES BLACK	 9
Other	 100400297	 178810	 MOUSE PAD BLACK	 41
Other	 100400296	 178801	 MOUSE PAD BLUE	 41
Other	 100400681	 359200	 NAME TAG MANILA 100 X 50 MM	 43
Other	 100400682	 359300	 NAME TAG MANILA 120 X 60 MM	 43
Other	 100400680	 359100	 NAME TAG MANILA 80 X 40 MM  	 43
Paper	 400063583	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063589	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063582	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063587	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A4 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063585	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063608	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 RULED	 28
Paper	 400063584	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 400063600	 -	 NOTEBOOK BANTX CPH A5 SQUARED	 28
Paper	 100051810	 114800	 NOTEPAD NOT 105X210 RUL 	 31
Paper	 100051812	 115100	 NOTEPAD NOT A5 RUL 	 31
Paper	 100051808	 114600	 NOTEPAD NOT A6 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051809	 114700	 NOTEPAD NOT A6 UNRUL 	 31
Paper	 100302756	 114500	 NOTEPAD NOT A7 RULED	 31
Paper	 100051804	 114000	 NOTEPAD STANDARD A5 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 100051805	 114100	 NOTEPAD STANDARD A6 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 100302757	 116400	 NOTES A4 RULED	 29
Paper	 100302755	 116500	 NOTES A5 RULED	 29
Paper	 100302758	 116600	 NOTES A6 RULED	 29
Paper	 100051796	 112800	 PAD COLL 140X295 RUL	 30
Paper	 400054639	 -	 PAD COLL 5IN1 A4 RUL	 30
Paper	 400054660	 -	 PAD COLL 5IN1 A5 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051859	 110100	 PAD COLL A4 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051860	 113100	 PAD COLL A4 RUL SE	 30
Paper	 100051857	 110000	 PAD COLL A4 SQ	 30
Paper	 100051858	 113000	 PAD COLL A4 SQ SE	 30
Paper	 100051797	 112900	 PAD COLL A4 UNRUL	 30
Paper	 100051863	 110300	 PAD COLL A5 RUL	 30
Paper	 100051864	 113300	 PAD COLL A5 RUL SE	 30
Paper	 100051861	 110200	 PAD COLL A5 SQ	 30
Paper	 100051862	 113200	 PAD COLL A5 SQ SE	 30
Paper	 100051856	 180700	 PAD LEGAL YELLOW A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051831	 118410	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL BLACK	 9
Paper	 100051836	 118510	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL BLACK	 29
Paper	 100051832	 118411	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL C.BLUE	 29
Paper	 100051837	 118511	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL C.BLUE	 29
Paper	 100051835	 118424	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL LIME	 29
Paper	 100051840	 118524	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL LIME	 29
Paper	 100051833	 118419	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL PINK	 29
Paper	 100051838	 118519	 PAD SL COLL A4 RUL PINK	 29
Paper	 100302764		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A5 RUL	 31
Paper	 100302753		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A6 RUL	 31
Paper	 100302754		  PAD SPIRAL SPI A6 SQ	 31
Paper	 100051819	 116800	 PAD SPIREAL SPI A5 RUL	 31
Paper	 100051785	 109000	 PAD STANDARD A4 RUL 	 32
Paper	 400108759		  PAD STANDARD A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051945	 183000	 PAD STANDARD A4 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051786	 109100	 PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 400108781		  PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051946	 183100	 PAD STANDARD A4 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051787	 109200	 PAD STANDARD A5 RUL	 32
Paper	 400108783		  PAD STANDARD A5 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051866	 183200	 PAD STANDARD A5 RUL	 32
Paper	 100051788	 109300	 PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 400108785		  PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 100051867	 183300	 PAD STANDARD A5 SQ	 32
Paper	 400051492	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A4 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051560	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A4 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051493	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051495	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 RUL	 33
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Paper	 400051497	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A5 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051499	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 400051500	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 RUL	 33
Paper	 400051501	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A6 SQ	 33
Paper	 400051830	 -	 PAD TELEPHONE A7 PLAIN	 33
Paper	 100051827	 118000	 PAD TELEPHONE A7 RUL	 33
Other	 100400348	 940810	 PAPER CLIP DISPENSER VISION BLACK 	 38
Paper	 100051792	 111500	 PAPER CONCEPT YELLOW PLAIN	 34
Paper	 100051793	 111600	 PAPER CONCEPT YELLOW RUL	 34
Paper	 400054058	 -	 PAPER FLIPCHART 55X75 SQ/PLAIN	 35
Paper	 400054056	 -	 PAPER FLIPCHART 60X85 PLAIN	 35
Paper	 100051865	 182900	 PAPER FLIPCHART SPACE SAVER BOX	 35
Paper	 100051764	 103000	 PAPER WORK SHEET A4 RUL	 34
Paper	 100051765	 103100	 PAPER WORK SHEET A4 SQ	 34
Filing	 400089670		  POCKET A3L	 17
Filing	 100080937	 214008	 POCKET BUSINESS CARDS	 18
Filing	 100400367	 -	 POCKET BUSINESS CARDS	 9
Filing	 100080933	 207408	 POCKET CD PUNCHED 	 19
Filing	 100551464	 207508	 POCKET CD PUNCHED 	 19
Filing	 100460963	 207808	 POCKET CD SELF ADHESIVE	 19
Filing	 100551569	 205001	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 BLUE	 18
Filing	 400089626		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 BLUE	 18
Filing	 100551570	 205004	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 GREEN	 18
Filing	 400089625		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 GREEN	 18
Filing	 100551572	 205009	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 RED	 18
Filing	 400089628		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 RED	 18
Filing	 100400318	 205007	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 WHITE	 18
Filing	 400089629		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 WHITE	 18
Filing	 100551571	 205006	 POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 YELLOW	 18
Filing	 400089627		  POCKET COLOUR CODED A4 YELLOW	 18
Filing	 100400908	 209008	 POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.13MM CLEAR	 17
Filing	 400089672		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM BLUE	 17
Filing	 400089674		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM RED	 17
Filing	 400089671		  POCKET DOCUMENT A4 0.14MM WHITE	 17
Filing	 100400504	 206208	 POCKET EXTRA WIDE A4+ 0.10MM	 17
Filing	 100080936	 211408	 POCKET PHOTO A4 4-13X18	 19
Filing	 100550140	 211708	 POCKET PHOTO A4 4-15X21	 19
Filing	 100550143	 212208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15	 19
Filing	 100550146	 213208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15	 19
Filing	 100467032	 212008	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X15 0.10MM	 19
Filing	 100080935	 211208	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-10X5	 19
Filing	 100550136	 211108	 POCKET PHOTO A4 8-9X13	 19
Filing	 100400922	 206508	 POCKET POST CARDS 4-10X15 0.11MM	 18
Filing	 100400369	 532510	 POCKET RING BOOKS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400370	 532610	 POCKET RING BOOKS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100550152	 215908	 POCKET TRADING CARDS 9-6.4X8.9 	 18
Filing	 100400503	 202208	 POCKET W/SIDE OP. A4 008MM	 16
Filing	 100400921	 203808	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 100550231	 381908	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 400102569		  POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 400105570		  POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.04MM	 16
Filing	 400070549	 203508	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 400070573	 203908	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 400073815	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.06MM	 16
Filing	 100206776	 204608	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400070572	 204108	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400075075	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400073814	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.11MM	 16
Filing	 400073816	 -	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.11MM	 16
Filing	 100206772	 205108	 POCKET W/TOP OP. A4 0.12MM	 16
Filing	 100550060	 207008	 POCKET ZIP A4	 18
Filing	 100550062	 207108	 POCKET ZIP A5	 18
Filing	 100080919	 203208	 POCKETS A5 0.08MM	 16
Filing	 100400317	 203108	 POCKETS A5 0.08MM	 16
Filing	 100400919	 201008	 POCKETS W/TOP OP. 004MM	 16
Filing	 100550097	 202108	 POCKETS W/TOP OP. 004MM 10 PCS	 16
Filing	 100206969	 202508	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE  0.12MM	 16
Filing	 400075076	 -	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400089676		  POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.09MM	 16
Filing	 400075077	 -	 POCKETS W/TOP+SIDE OP. 0.12MM	 16
Filing	 400005837	 120207	 PRES BINDER INSERT2  25 CM	 13
Filing	 400001286	 122207	 PRES BINDER INSERT2  40 CM	 13
Filing	 400001372	 122007	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 1.6 CM	 13
Filing	 400001369	 121707	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 2.5 CM	 13
Filing	 400001347	 120107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 20 CM	 13
Filing	 400001373	 122107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 20 CM	 13
Filing	 400001475	 120507	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 40 CM	 13
Filing	 400001335	 120007	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 A4+  16 CM	 13
Filing	 400001357	 120307	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI  30 CM	 13
Filing	 400001362	 120407	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 3.0 CM	 13
Filing	 400001358	 120310	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 30 CM	 13
Filing	 400001364	 121307	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 30 CM	 13
Filing	 400009440	 120707	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 70 CM	 13
Filing	 400001284	 121107	 PRES BINDER INSERT2 MAXI 70 CM	 13
Filing	 400044187	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 1.6 CM	 12
Filing	 400044186	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044210	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044211	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 2.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044212	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3 5.2 CM	 12

Filing	 400044185	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044213	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044214	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 3.5 CM	 12
Filing	 400044216	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 4.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044220	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 5.2 CM	 12
Filing	 400044217	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044219	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 400044221	 -	 PRES BINDER PANOAMA3 A4 6.0 CM	 12
Filing	 100400447	 126907	 PRES BINDER PANORAMA3 25 CM	 12
Filing	 100400445	 125907	 PRES BINDER PANORAMA3 60 CM	 12
Filing	 100551485	 321010	 PRES FOLDER BLACK	 11
Filing	 100080952	 321007	 PRES FOLDER WHITE	 1
Filing	 100400996	 323009	 Q-FOLDER  RED	 10
Filing	 100400994	 323006	 Q-FOLDER  YELLOW	 10
Filing	 100400665	 324010	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLACK	 10
Filing	 400102567		  Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLACK	 10
Filing	 100400660	 324001	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400661	 324004	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET GREEN	 10
Filing	 100400664	 324009	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET RED	 10
Filing	 400102568		  Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400663	 324007	 Q-FOLDER A4+ W/ POCKET WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400329	 323501	 Q-FOLDER A5 BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400672	 323010	 Q-FOLDER BLACK	 10
Filing	 100400991	 323001	 Q-FOLDER BLUE	 0
Filing	 100551483	 320010	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ BLACK	 11
Filing	 100551479	 320001	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ BLUE	 11
Filing	 100551480	 320004	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ GREEN	 11
Filing	 100551482	 320009	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ RED	 11
Filing	 100551481	 320007	 Q-FOLDER DE LUXE A4+ WHITE	 11
Filing	 100400992	 323004	 Q-FOLDER GREEN	 10
Filing	 100400993	 323005	 Q-FOLDER GREY	 10
Filing	 100400676	 323023	 Q-FOLDER LIGHT BLUE	 10
Filing	 100400995	 323007	 Q-FOLDER WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400330	 323507	 Q-FOLDERA5 WHITE	 10
Filing	 100400230	 328110	 RING BINDER 2 RINGS BLACK	 8
Filing	 100400229	 328108	 RING BINDER 2 RINGS TRANSP.  	 8
Filing	 400061022	 -	 RINGBINDER CPH 2 RINGS	 7
Filing	 100551595	 317010	 SIGNATURE BOOK 8 PART BLACK	 14
Filing	 100551600	 327099	 SLIDE BAR FOLDERS ASS	 14
Filing	 100400280	 804110	 SLIDE BINDERS 15 SHEETS BLACK	 14
Filing	 100400279	 804107	 SLIDE BINDERS 15 SHEETS WHITE	 14
Filing	 100400282	 804210	 SLIDE BINDERS 50 SHEETS BLACK	 14
Filing	 100400281	 804207	 SLIDE BINDERS 50 SHEETS WHITE	 14
Paper	 400100560		  SLIP PAD 3	 34
Paper	 400100561		  SLIP PAD 5	 34
Other	 100400375	 538000	 SPARE INDEX FOR CPH ADRESSBOOK	 42
Other	 100400117	 989400	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400118	 989407	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400120	 989500	 STAND FOR 3 ORTH LETTER TRAYS F/C	 39
Other	 100400119	 989410	 STAND FOR 3 ORTHE LETTER TRAYS A4	 39
Other	 100400114	 940300	 STAND FOR 3 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Other	 100400115	 940400	 STAND FOR 4 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Other	 100400116	 940500	 STAND FOR 5 VISION LETTER TRAYS	 39
Other	 100552512	 936100	 STAPLES 24/6	 40
Filing	 100331432	 346011	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 COBALT BLUE	 21
Filing	 100331436	 346015	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 GRASS GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331442	 346004	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331435	 346009	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 RED	 21
Filing	 100331434	 346007	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 WHITE	 21
Filing	 100331433	 346006	 SUSP. FILE FLEX A4 YELLOW	 21
Filing	 100331437	 347011	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C COBALT BLUE	 21
Filing	 100331441	 347015	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C GRASS GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331443	 347004	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C GREEN	 21
Filing	 100331440	 347009	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C RED	 21
Filing	 100331438	 347006	 SUSP. FILE FLEX F/C YELLOW	 21
Other	 100551719	 820400	 TACK-ALL ADHESIVE RUBBER	 40
Other	 400037846	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH BLUE	 40
Other	 400037849	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH GREEN	 40
Other	 400037847	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH ORA	 40
Other	 400037848	 -	 TAPE DISPENSER SOFT TOUCH PINK	 40
Other	 100400377	 547010	 TELEPHONE INDEX BOOK MEDIUM	 42
Other	 100400378	 547099	 TELEPHONE INDEX BOOK MEDIUM	 42
Filing	 400060988	 -	 THREE-FLAP FOLDER CPH	 6
Other	 100400352	 989810	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L BLACK	 38
Other	 400037063	 -	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L BLUE	 38
Other	 100400350	 989805	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L GREY	 38
Other	 100400351	 989807	 WASTE PAPER BIN 14 L WHITE  	 38
Other	 100400355	 989910	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L BLACK	 38
Other	 100400353	 989904	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L GREEN	 38
Other	 100400354	 989905	 WASTE PAPER BIN 25 L GREY	 38
Filing	 100090829	 330001	 WORK FOLDER BLUE	 21
Filing	 100090830	 330004	 WORK FOLDER GREEN	 21
Filing	 100090831	 330005	 WORK FOLDER GREY	 21
Filing	 100090834	 330012	 WORK FOLDER ORANGE	 21
Filing	 100090833	 330009	 WORK FOLDER RED	 21
Filing	 100090832	 330006	 WORK FOLDER YELLOW	 21
Paper	 100051968	 690200	 WORK SHEETS A4 80G SQ	 4
Paper	 100051967	 690100	 WORK SHEETS A4 RUL 80G	 34
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